™  TBV
Cryogenic Flanged Ball Valve
Series 21/20
™TBV
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S
BR-TBV-21/20
01/09 ION-3M 1™TBV

8
SERIES 21/20
HOW TO ORDER
Please contact Cameron, Valves & Measurement for Trademark information.
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S
BR-TBV-21/20
01/09 ION-3M
™TBV
9
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S
TRADEMARK INFORMATION
TMTBV  is a registered trademark which is owned by Cameron.
This document contains references to registered trademarks or product designations,
which are not owned by Cameron.
Trademark Owner
HASTELLOY Haynes International, Inc.
MONEL INCO Alloys International, Inc.
PEEK Vitrex PLC Corp United Kingdom
TEFLON E.I. DuPont De Nemours & Company
To be checked for this BR
BR-TBV-21/20
01/09 ION-3M
™TBV
BR-TBV-21-20
For the most current contact and location information go to: www.c-a-m.com/valvesandmeasurement
VALVES & MEASUREMENT
3250 Briarpark Drive, Suite 300
Houston, Texas 77042
USA Toll Free 800 323 9160
Printed in Canada  01/09-ION-2M Rev. 0  01/09
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S